Frsk

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1"

12

(A AQ

E [

ASK ART SPACE

HMBEA  HER

& R e fEd

RES FEBRLSRENEREBAERZZETAE

B3k Ancient Greek sanctuary on island of Delos at risk
BRTBESEERT R ERMOED
FREhH
Pope Francis land in East Timor to rock star welcome
HRE AR ERELRBABEESL
FB3AH
Al-made fake history photos cloud the pars, experts say
RRARPFAENE N EENIEE
3 Stress in humans can affect how optimistic dog feel,
research suggests
" fEfFE R R AT R P E R R\ HEF
FB3AH
Survivors recall Auschwitz horror on 80th anniversary
T HRARIER R SR B AT A B
B3N
Greek PM eyeing return of marbles
FRE(LE : BEFE0% JREE80% EUES R B//NEf
HES Location:
Rainfall: 0%, Humidity: 80%, Wind Speed: 8 km/h
ABBRABRTEREBEYIREI/ATLAS
A
Rare interstellar object spotted in solar system 31/ATLAS
AR LR R AR B 48 LR
B3R
Al bikini interview videos flooding the internet
REERBSDCSK PR EE
B3I No poverty,
Sustainable Development Goals
R IFEEBSDCs K E R BAZ
(S Zero hunger,
Sustainable Development Goals
RIFERRBUSDC K ERRBIZ
FB5hIH

Good health and well-beuhg,
Sustainable Development Goals

Rt

185 X215¢cm

162 X 130cm

162 X130 cm

162 X 130cm

162 X 130cm

162 X130 cm

116.5 X90cm

162 X 130cm

162 X130 cm

55 X 39.5cm

55 X 39.5cm

55 X 39.5cm

114/10/25~114/12/21

e

2024

2024

2024

2024

2025

2024

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

it

b il

oil on canvas

R E

oil on canvas

R BT

oil on canvas

R E

oil on canvas

i il

oil on canvas

R BT

oil on canvas

R

oil on canvas

ERE

oil on canvas

i il

oil on canvas

fi ubi:: P

oil on paper

i ;P

oil on paper

finb: P

oil on paper

KRA1BEE

i

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

fEE

720,000

360,000

360,000

360,000

360,000

360,000

180,000

360,000

360,000

36,000

36,000

36,000



20

FB3AH

3L

FB5AIH

FB5AH

FB3A3H

B3R

FB5AH

FB5AH

BEHESDC K ERREE

Quality education,
Sustainable Development Goals

MERIRESDCs kAR R B

Gender equality,
Sustainable Development Goals

BIFHOKREERIESDCs KB RBIF

Clean water and sanitation,
Sustainable Development Goals

T AR RERSD Gk 4T3 R B 1R

Affordable and clean energy,
Sustainable Development Goals

BE T EREEMRSDCs K ERREIE

Decent work and economic growth,
Sustainable Development Goals

THEEHSRRAIRSDC R MBEREE

Industry, innovation and infrastructure,
Sustainable Development Goals

WD REESDCs kB R B

Reduced inequalities,
Sustainable Development Goals

FEEERNE
SDGs k4B R B

Responsible consumption and production,
Sustainable Development Goals

55 X39.5cm

39.5 X 55¢cm

55 X 39.5cm

55 X39.5cm

39.5 X55¢cm

55 X 39.5cm

55 X39.5cm

39.5 X55cm

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

fi ;i P

oil on paper

i i P

oil on paper

i ab::

oil on paper

g

oil on paper

i i P

oil on paper

finbi: P

oil on paper

i b

oil on paper

Fi ubi:: P

oil on paper

36,000

36,000

36,000

36,000

36,000

36,000

36,000

36,000



