

序號	作者	作品名稱	作品	尺寸	年代	媒材	件數	價格
1	郭弘坤	提洛島上古希臘沿海保護城區面臨失去安全海平面		185 × 215 cm	2024	油彩畫布 oil on canvas	1	720,000
2	郭弘坤	教宗方濟各抵達東帝汶受到搖滾明星般的歡迎		162 × 130 cm	2024	油彩畫布 oil on canvas	1	360,000
3	郭弘坤	專家憂心AI製作的虛假歷史照片掩蓋歷史		162 × 130 cm	2024	油彩畫布 oil on canvas	1	360,000
4	郭弘坤	研究表明人類的壓力影響寵物情緒		162 × 130 cm	2024	油彩畫布 oil on canvas	1	360,000
5	郭弘坤	倖存者回顧奧斯威辛集中營恐怖事件八十週年		162 × 130 cm	2025	油彩畫布 oil on canvas	1	360,000
6	郭弘坤	希臘總理要求英國歸還帕德嫩石雕		162 × 130 cm	2024	油彩畫布 oil on canvas	1	360,000
7	郭弘坤	所在位置：降雨量0% 濕度80% 風速8公里/小時 Location: Rainfall: 0%, Humidity: 80%, Wind Speed: 8 km/h		116.5 × 90 cm	2025	油彩畫布 oil on canvas	1	180,000
8	郭弘坤	太陽系內發現罕見星際物體31/ATLAS Rare interstellar object spotted in solar system 31/ATLAS		162 × 130 cm	2025	油彩畫布 oil on canvas	1	360,000
9	郭弘坤	AI生成比基尼女街訪影片網上氾濫		162 × 130 cm	2025	油彩畫布 oil on canvas	1	360,000
10	郭弘坤	終結貧窮SDGs永續發展目標 No poverty, Sustainable Development Goals		55 × 39.5 cm	2025	紙上油彩 oil on paper	1	36,000
11	郭弘坤	終止飢餓SDGs永續發展目標 Zero hunger, Sustainable Development Goals		55 × 39.5 cm	2025	紙上油彩 oil on paper	1	36,000
12	郭弘坤	良好健康與福祉SDGs永續發展目標 Good health and well-being, Sustainable Development Goals		55 × 39.5 cm	2025	紙上油彩 oil on paper	1	36,000

13	郭弘坤		優質教育SDGs永續發展目標 Quality education, Sustainable Development Goals	55 × 39.5 cm	2025	紙上油彩 oil on paper	1	36,000
14	郭弘坤		性別平等SDGs永續發展目標 Gender equality, Sustainable Development Goals	39.5 × 55 cm	2025	紙上油彩 oil on paper	1	36,000
15	郭弘坤		潔淨飲水與衛生設施SDGs永續發展目標 Clean water and sanitation, Sustainable Development Goals	55 × 39.5 cm	2025	紙上油彩 oil on paper	1	36,000
16	郭弘坤		可負擔的潔淨能源SDGs永續發展目標 Affordable and clean energy, Sustainable Development Goals	55 × 39.5 cm	2025	紙上油彩 oil on paper	1	36,000
17	郭弘坤		優質工作與經濟成長SDGs永續發展目標 Decent work and economic growth, Sustainable Development Goals	39.5 × 55 cm	2025	紙上油彩 oil on paper	1	36,000
18	郭弘坤		工業與基礎建設創新SDGs永續發展目標 Industry, innovation and infrastructure, Sustainable Development Goals	55 × 39.5 cm	2025	紙上油彩 oil on paper	1	36,000
19	郭弘坤		減少不平等SDGs永續發展目標 Reduced inequalities, Sustainable Development Goals	55 × 39.5 cm	2025	紙上油彩 oil on paper	1	36,000
20	郭弘坤		責任生產與消費 SDGs永續發展目標 Responsible consumption and production, Sustainable Development Goals	39.5 × 55 cm	2025	紙上油彩 oil on paper	1	36,000